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D&H Lenovo Business Unit

Leadership

Greg King
VP, Systems
GKing@dandh.com	 Ext. 7934

Larry Henry
Vendor Business Manager
LHenry@dandh.com	 Ext. 2609

Darlene Blake
Senior Sales Manager
DBlake@dandh.com	 Ext. 5108

Business Development

Kyle Miller
Business Development Manager, Adjacencies
KJMiller@dandh.com	 Ext. 7933

Josh Bailey
Retail Business Development Manager
JBailey@dandh.com	 Ext. 7832

Rodney Gatling
Outside Business Development Manager 
RGatling@dandh.com	 Ext. 7593

Sales

Eric Bardaji 
Lenovo Sales Specialist
EBardaji@dandh.com	 Ext. 2793 

Justin Gingrich
Senior PCG Sales Specialist
JGingrich@dandh.com	 Ext. 7984

Shendi Potteiger
Senior PCG Sales Specialist
SPotteiger@dandh.com	 Ext. 7954

Chris Chesney
PCG Sales Specialist/Lenovo Sales Specialist
CChesney@dandh.com	 Ext. 2440

Matt Luebbers
PCG Sales Specialist
MLuebbers@dandh.com	 Ext. 7856

Josh Arnold
PCG Sales Specialist
JArnold@dandh.com	 Ext. 2388

Jeff Staebell
Lenovo XaaS Sales Specialist
JStaebell@dandh.com	 Ext. 7419

Resource Center

LenovoSpecialist@dandh.com

Ambassadors

Frank Guerra
East
FGuerra@dandh.com	 Ext. 5617

Logan Davies
West
LoDavies@dandh.com	 Ext. 7241

Marketing/Operations/Support

Jessica Robertson
Marketing Manager
JeRobertson@dandh.com	 Ext. 2634

Greg Martin
Programs Coordinator
GMartin@dandh.com	 Ext. 2608

Vendor Representatives

Sherri Clinkscale
Account Executive
SClinkscale@lenovo.com

Josh McLaughlin
Account Executive
JMclaughlin1@lenovo.com

Josh Stamer
Retail Strategy & Operations Officer
jstamer2@lenovo.com� 919.986.2660


